Reference

DIN/ISO

40SB
50SB
60SB
80SB
08BSB
10BSB
12BSB

16BSB

Pitch

mm
12,700
15,875
19,050
25,400
12,700
15,875
19,050

25,400

Inner
width

B min
mm

7,85
9,40
12,57
15,75
7,75
9,65
11,68

17,02

Roller
diameter

D1 max
mm
7,95
10,16
11,91
15,88
8,51
10,16
12,07

15,88

Pin
diameter
D max
mm
3,96
4,37
5,34
7,19
3,97
4,50
5,12

7,90

Pin length

L max
mm
16,90
20,70
26,60
34,00
17,40
20,10
23,10

36,50

Lc
max
mm

18,10
22,70
28,40
37,30
18,70
21,50
24,80

39,70

Plates
width

H max
mm
11,70
14,90
18,00
24,00
11,80
14,70
16,00

21,00

Plates
thickness

T/T1 max
mm
1,50
2,03
2,42
3,25
1,60
1,70
1,85

3,7/3,0

Side bow
radius

R min
mm
350,00
400,00
500,00
715,00
400,00
400,00
500,00

500,00

Breaking
load

Q min
kN
13,80
20,60
15,70
40,90
14,00
15,60
20,50

55,60

Weight
per
meter

q
Kg/m
0,80
1,09
1,54
2,60
0,70
0,93

1,16

2,53



